
Teacher Contacts 

Teacher Code Surname First Name Email Phone 
Extension 

MA Aldridge Maureen maldridge@whhs.school.nz 
 AA Asby Ava aasby@whhs.school.nz 
 RA Atkinson Rebecca ratkinson@whhs.school.nz 
 FE Aydogmus Feray faydogmus2@whhs.school.nz 
 AB Baird Alicia abaird@whhs.school.nz 
 EB Bogun Eugene ebogun@whhs.school.nz 224 

BN Bowman Jane jbowman@whhs.school.nz 224 

JB Bracefield James jbracefield@whhs.school.nz   

CB Brewer Christine cbrewer@whhs.school.nz 244 

RW Broadley Ruth rbroadley@whhs.school.nz 
 PB Bulkeley Phil pbulkeley@whhs.school.nz 271 

CA Cantlon Susan scantlon@whhs.school.nz 
 CT Carlson Tina tcarlson@whhs.school.nz 
 PCA Casey Patrick pcasey@whhs.school.nz 242 

PT Cass Patrick pcass@whhs.school.nz 
 GC Cassidy Glenn gcassidy@whhs.school.nz 
 JCH Chesterman Jody jchesterman@whhs.school.nz 239 

EM Cooper Emma ecooper@whhs.school.nz 
 DY Davy Sue sdavy@whhs.school.nz 
 KD Devereaux Kim kdevereaux@whhs.school.nz 241 

DD Douglas Dylan ddouglas@whhs.school.nz  

MD Duncan Melissa mduncan@whhs.school.nz  

DN Dunn Samuel sdunn@whhs.school.nz 247 

TF Fetting Terri Ann tfetting@whhs.school.nz  

AG Gear Austin agear@whhs.school.nz  

LG George Laytee lgeorge@whhs.school.nz  

AH Hague Adam ahague@whhs.school.nz 274 

GW Hague Wendy wgray@whhs.school.nz 227 

TH Haira Tipene thaira@whhs.school.nz  

HM Hamill Mary mhamill@whhs.school.nz 
 KT Hauiti Keita khauiti@whhs.school.nz 
 HJ Hayward John jhayward@whhs.school.nz 
 CH Hemana Curtis chemana@whhs.school.nz 227 

HW Henshilwood Lyn lhenshilwood@whhs.school.nz 217 

MH Himona Mereana mhimona@whhs.school.nz  

IR Irwin Sonia sirwin@whhs.school.nz 263 

JI Isaacs Jeff jisaacs@whhs.school.nz  

CM James Carleen cjames@whhs.school.nz 267 

DJ Jones Dean djones@whhs.school.nz 276 

JK Kazas Joshua jkazas@whhs.school.nz  

LR Lane Reuben rlane@whhs.school.nz 223 

JA Lockwood Jade jlockwood@whhs.school.nz  

LY Lynch Nathan nlynch@whhs.school.nz 226 

MN Manuel Robyn rmanuel@whhs.school.nz  

MC McCafferty Rob rccafferty@whhs.school.nz   

ED McLeod Ewan emcleod@whhs.school.nz 262 
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ML Milliken Olga omilliken@whhs.school.nz  

MT Moke Tina tmoke@whhs.school.nz 226 

MS Morrison Paora pmorrison@whhs.school.nz 266 

SY Motegi Sumiyo smotegi@whhs.school.nz 
 GN Ngatai Guy gngatai@whhs.school.nz 238 

RN Ngatai Renee rngatai@whhs.school.nz  

SP Palmer Stefan stpalmer@whhs.school.nz  

DP Pedersen Dyllon dpedersen@whhs.school.nz  

AP Perry Aimee aperry@whhs.school.nz  

KPO Porter Kathy kporter@whhs.school.nz 240 

BP Prangnell Ben bprangnell@whhs.school.nz 219 

JP Puha Josephine jpuha@whhs.school.nz  

TR Renna Tomas trenna@whhs.school.nz  

BE Robson Ben brobson@whhs.school.nz  

BY Ropiha Bronwen bropiha@whhs.school.nz  

DR RulandUmata Djuan druland@whhs.school.nz  

NR Ruttley Natasha nruttley@whhs.school.nz  

 AM Scott Alison amscott@whhs.school.nz 
 SO Scott Amy ascott@whhs.school.nz 
 SC Scott Manu mscott@whhs.school.nz 261 

SD Shaw Sally sshaw@whhs.school.nz 273 

WM Shuker Wiremu wshuker@whhs.school.nz 220 

SN Simpson Penny psimpson@whhs.school.nz 
 SG Slater Graham gslater@whhs.school.nz 
 SL Slater Clare cslater@whhs.school.nz 
 SU Stanway Sue sstanway@whhs.school.nz 
 TP Tahana-Prangnell Jeila Te Ao jprangnell@whhs.school.nz 223 

TT Tahi Tukura ttahi@whhs.school.nz 272 

TA Thomas Taryn tthomas@whhs.school.nz   

AX Thompson Alexi athompson@whhs.school.nz 
 TM Tiedt Mark mtiedt@whhs.school.nz 268 

TI Timutimu Maraea mtimutimu@whhs.school.nz 
 JW Warbrick Jae'l jwarbrick@whhs.school.nz  

 NW Ward Nathan nward@whhs.school.nz 270 

CW White Caroline cwhite@whhs.school.nz 
 DW Woodmass Debbie dwoodmass@whhs.school.nz 
 WO Worsnop Christopher cworsnop@whhs.school.nz 
 SW Wrigley Shannon swrigley@whhs.school.nz 225 

 

mailto:rngatai@whhs.school.nz
mailto:nruttley@whhs.school.nz
mailto:tthomas@whhs.school.nz
mailto:jwarbrick@whhs.school.nz

